 CY24292
Four Outputs PCI-Express Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-46142  Rev. *C  Revised May 14, 2010
Features
■ 25 MHz Crystal or Clock Input
■ Four Differential 100 MHz PCI-Express Clocks
■ Supports HCSL or LVDS Compatible Output Levels

 CY24292
Document Number: 001-46142  Rev. *C Page 14 of 16
Ordering Information
Package Dimensions
Figure 7.  32-Pin QFN 5 x 5 mm Package
Part Number Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY24292LFXC 32-pin QFN Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY24292LFXCT 32-pin QFN tape and reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY24292LFXI 32-pin QFN Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
CY24292LFXIT 32-pin QFN tape and reel Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
001-42168 *D
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
 CY24292
Document Number: 001-46142  Rev. *C Page 15 of 16
Document History Page
Document Title: CY24292 Four Outputs PCI-Express Clock Generator
Document Number: 001-46142
Rev. ECN No. Orig. of Change Submission
Date Description of Change
** 2490167 PYG/DPF/AESA See ECN New Data Sheet.